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Introduction

«
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This evaluation is based on surveys answered during the spring semester 2017, which

was made available for answering to the entire population. Please note that this report only
includes the quantifiable results of the survey.

Content of the evaluation

The questionnaire consists of questions concerning the following topics

P wDn PR

Additional

Extent of the project supervision
Quiality of the project supervision
Preparation in coherence with project supervision

In the following, the responses are clustered in accordance with the individual supervisors.
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Results

2. Did you compose the project in a group or individually?

Group

individually

0% 25% 50%

3. Has the scope of your supervision been adequate?

Yes

No

0% 25% 50%

75%

75%
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100%

100%

4. How would you rate the quality of the supervising? - Professionally in relation to

the subject of the project

Very good
Good
Somewhat
Bad

Very bad

Don't know

0%

0%

0%

0% 25% 50%

75%

4. How would you rate the quality of the supervising? - Methodological

Very good

Good

Somewhat

Bad

Very bad

Don't know

13%

0%

0%

0% 25% 50%

75%

100%

100%
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5. How would you rate the supervisors preparation for the meetings?

Very good 5

Good 2

Somewhat 1

Bad 0% 0

Very bad 0% 0

Don't know 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

6.a How did you or your group prepare for your supervisor meetings? - l/we
discussed the agenda before the meeting

Allways 5

Usually 2

Sometimes 13% 1

Rarely 0% 0

Newer 0% 0

Don't know 0% 0
0% 25.% 50% 75% 100%

6.a How did you or your group prepare for your supervisor meetings? - l/we sent a
written agenda and/or relevant parts of the project to the supervisor before the
meeting

Allways 6

Usually 2

Sometimes 0% 0

Rarely 0% 0

Newer 0% 0

Don't know 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

6.b Any additional preparation?

7. Do you have any ideas as to how the supervision can be improved or any
comments in general?
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